PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Saturday 17th February 2024

08.00
08.45
09.10

10.00

11.00
11.45

12.45
13.15

13.30
13.40

13.50
14.00

14.50
15.30
16.10

16.50
17.00
17.30

Registration and Coffee
Welcome and Introduction

Whose problem is it anyway? Leadership in ensuring a Good Life for
horses

Can performance and longevity be predicted by assessment of
conformation?

Break / Virtual Interviews

Understanding Laterality - improving our training by understanding the
science

Lunch

Modern Dental Practices - A Tour of the Equine Dental Clinic (Pre-
recorded)

The Quest for Harmonious Horsemanship (Pre-recorded)
The Impact of Girthing on Locomotion (Pre-recorded)

Break / Virtual Interviews

The Science behind Training Aids - pole work and other conditioning
exercises.

Break / Virtual Interviews
Recognising Clinically Depressed Horses

Training for the Future: Can horsemanship improve us as well as
horses?

Summary: Application of this information to improve riding and training
Panel Session
Close

Sunday 18th February 2024

08.00
08.50

09.10
10.00
11.00

11.45

12.45
13.15

13.35

13.40
13.50

14.00
15.00

15.40
16.20
17.00

Registration and Coffee
Welcome and Introduction

Dental problems in young horses, and the relation to starting ridden
work

Feeding for the Future

Break / Virtual Interviews

Do developmental abnormalities of the cervical vertebra predispose to
neck pain, neck stiffness, forelimb lameness or ataxia?

Lunch

Progressing Horses for Longevity (Pre-recorded)

Modern Saddle Making - A Tour of the Wow Saddle Factory (Pre-
recorded)

The Multi-Disciplinary Approach for Equine Growth and Development
(Pre-recordeqd)

Break / Virtual Interviews

Angular Limb Deformities and Common Developmental Issues: How
and when to intervene?

Break / Virtual Interviews

How did we get here? Horse breeding in the modern age — risks and
rewards for people and horses

Panel Session
Close

HORSES INSIDE OuT

CONFERENCE 2024

GROWTH AND
DEVELOPMENT

A JOURNEY OF A LIFETIME
Gillian Higgins

Nic De Brauwere

Dr Sue Dyson
Tony Hobden

Dr Russell Mackechnie-Guire

Dr Chris Pearce
and Gillian Higgins

Dr Sue Dyson

David Kempsell
Tony Hobden

Dr Russell Mackechnie-Guire

Tony Hobden
Dr Sebastian McBride

Kelly Marks

Richard Davison
All Speakers

Gillian Higgins
Dr Chris Pearce

Prof Meriel Moore Colyer
Tony Hobden

Dr Sue Dyson

Laura Tomlinson

Gillian Higgins
and David Kempsell

Society of Master Saddlers
Tony Hobden
Dr Simon Curtis
Tony Hobden
Nic De Brauwere

All Speakers





