PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Saturday 17th February 2024

08.00	Registration and Coffee	A JOURNEY OF A LIFETIME
08.45	Welcome and Introduction	Gillian Higgins
09.10	Whose problem is it anyway? Leadership in ensuring a Good Life for horses	Nic De Brauwere
10.00	Can performance and longevity be predicted by assessment of conformation?	Dr Sue Dyson
11.00	Break / Virtual Interviews	Tony Hobden
11.45	Understanding Laterality - improving our training by understanding the science	Dr Russell Mackechnie-Guire
12.45	Lunch	
13.15	Modern Dental Practices - A Tour of the Equine Dental Clinic (Prerecorded)	Dr Chris Pearce and Gillian Higgins
13.30	The Quest for Harmonious Horsemanship (Pre-recorded)	Dr Sue Dyson
13.40	The Impact of Girthing on Locomotion (Pre-recorded)	David Kempsell
13.50	Break / Virtual Interviews	Tony Hobden
14.00	The Science behind Training Aids - pole work and other conditioning exercises.	Dr Russell Mackechnie-Guire
14.50	Break / Virtual Interviews	Tony Hobden
15.30	Recognising Clinically Depressed Horses	Dr Sebastian McBride
16.10	Training for the Future: Can horsemanship improve us as well as horses?	Kelly Marks
16.50	Summary: Application of this information to improve riding and training	Richard Davison
17.00	Panel Session	All Speakers
17.30	Close	

Horses Inside Out

CONFERENCE 2024
GROWTH AND
DEVELOPMENT

Sunday 18th February 2024

08.00	Registration and Coffee	
08.50	Welcome and Introduction	Gillian Higgins
09.10	Dental problems in young horses, and the relation to starting ridden work	Dr Chris Pearce
10.00	Feeding for the Future	Prof Meriel Moore Colyer
11.00	Break / Virtual Interviews	Tony Hobden
11.45	Do developmental abnormalities of the cervical vertebra predispose to neck pain, neck stiffness, forelimb lameness or ataxia?	Dr Sue Dyson
12.45	Lunch	
13.15	Progressing Horses for Longevity (Pre-recorded)	Laura Tomlinson
13.35	Modern Saddle Making - A Tour of the Wow Saddle Factory (Prerecorded)	Gillian Higgins and David Kempsell
13.40	The Multi-Disciplinary Approach for Equine Growth and Development (Pre-recorded)	Society of Master Saddlers
13.50	Break / Virtual Interviews	Tony Hobden
14.00	Angular Limb Deformities and Common Developmental Issues: How and when to intervene?	Dr Simon Curtis
15.00	Break / Virtual Interviews	Tony Hobden
15.40	How did we get here? Horse breeding in the modern age – risks and rewards for people and horses	Nic De Brauwere
16.20	Panel Session	All Speakers
17.00	Close	